Falek Zolf fonds

File:

Title:

Call Number: 2011-048/001

)
)
®)
(4)
®)
(6)

)

On foreign soil : bound typescript
Handwritten notes

The Last chapter : a Yiddish writer's memoirs
Memoirs : handwritten manuscript
Newspaper articles about Falek Zolf

Assessment of public opinion regarding Canada Post
Corporation's Rural Conversion Program in
Saskatchewan. -- File consists of a report written by
Brian S. Oshorne and Geraint B. Osborne that quotes
from Falek Zolf's writing.

On foreign soil. -- File consists of a print-out of a web
page concerning the English edition of Falek Zolf's
autobiography, and a review of the original Yiddish
edition

page 1
Inventory #614

Date(s): Note:

1943
1957-1960
1959
[196-?]
1988-1992
1991

1999



