Falek Zolf fonds Inventory #614

File: Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2011-048/001

(1)	On foreign soil : bound typescript	1943
(2)	Handwritten notes	1957-1960
(3)	The Last chapter : a Yiddish writer's memoirs	1959
(4)	Memoirs : handwritten manuscript	[196-?]
(5)	Newspaper articles about Falek Zolf	1988-1992
(6)	Assessment of public opinion regarding Canada Post Corporation's Rural Conversion Program in Saskatchewan File consists of a report written by Brian S. Osborne and Geraint B. Osborne that quotes from Falek Zolf's writing.	1991
(7)	On foreign soil File consists of a print-out of a web page concerning the English edition of Falek Zolf's autobiography, and a review of the original Yiddish edition	1999